Martin
Annika
Niklas T.
Kasper
Tuva

Hedda
Nils @.
Eline
Linea

Ida
Anine
Emilie E.
Elias
Solveig @.
Edel G.
Johan
Agnes
Hermann
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Jostein
Tom Kare
Stein

4 Andreas

W N -

Mathilde T.

Emilsen
Heimdahl
Marigard
Skaufel
Skaufel
Marigard
Kristiensen
Sandvik
Emilsen
Emilsen
Rgnningen
Emilsen
Kyseth
Ludvigsen
Sandvik
Eide
Bjgrnsvee
Emilsen
Hoel

Bjgrnsveen
Kleven
Andresen
Rgnningen

2010

2012

2014

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:30
00:01:30
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:02:30
00:02:30
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:30
00:03:30
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:30

00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:07:30

00:18:27
00:13:11
00:21:20
00:21:10
00:28:02
00:28:02
00:17:02
00:14:22
00:39:45
00:43:39
00:19:03
00:18:48
00:44:23
00:14:55
00:14:24
00:16:32
00:14:38
00:17:58
00:14:30

00:34:01
00:32:00
00:35:44
00:40:06

00:18:27 1 runde
00:13:11 1 runde
00:20:50 1 runde
00:20:40 1 runde
00:27:02 1 runde
00:27:02 1 runde
00:15:32 1 runde
00:12:52 1 runde
00:37:45 1 runde
00:41:39 1 runde
00:16:33 1 runde
00:16:18 1 runde
00:41:23 1 runde
00:11:55 1 runde
00:10:54 1 runde
00:13:02 1 runde
00:10:38 1 runde
00:13:58 1 runde
00:10:00 1 runde

00:29:01 3 runder
00:27:00 3 runder
00:30:44 3 runder
00:32:36 4 runder




