

Nummer	Navn	Etternavn	Født år	Start	Mål	Tid	Runder
1	Martin	Emilsen		00:00:00	00:18:27	00:18:27	1 runde
2	Annika	Heimdahl		00:00:00	00:13:11	00:13:11	1 runde
3	Niklas T.	Marigård	2010	00:00:30	00:21:20	00:20:50	1 runde
4	Kasper	Skaufel		00:00:30	00:21:10	00:20:40	1 runde
5	Tuva	Skaufel		00:01:00	00:28:02	00:27:02	1 runde
6	Mathilde T.	Marigård	2012	00:01:00	00:28:02	00:27:02	1 runde
7	Hedda	Kristiensen		00:01:30	00:17:02	00:15:32	1 runde
8	Nils Ø.	Sandvik		00:01:30	00:14:22	00:12:52	1 runde
9	Eline	Emilsen		00:02:00	00:39:45	00:37:45	1 runde
10	Linea	Emilsen		00:02:00	00:43:39	00:41:39	1 runde
11	Ida	Rønningen		00:02:30	00:19:03	00:16:33	1 runde
12	Anine	Emilsen		00:02:30	00:18:48	00:16:18	1 runde
13	Emilie E.	Kyseth	2014	00:03:00	00:44:23	00:41:23	1 runde
14	Elias	Ludvigsen		00:03:00	00:14:55	00:11:55	1 runde
15	Solveig Ø.	Sandvik		00:03:30	00:14:24	00:10:54	1 runde
16	Edel G.	Eide		00:03:30	00:16:32	00:13:02	1 runde
17	Johan	Bjørnsvee		00:04:00	00:14:38	00:10:38	1 runde
18	Agnes	Emilsen		00:04:00	00:17:58	00:13:58	1 runde
19	Hermann	Hoel		00:04:30	00:14:30	00:10:00	1 runde
1	Jostein	Bjørnsveen	Senior	00:05:00	00:34:01	00:29:01	3 runder
2	Tom Kåre	Kleven	Senior	00:05:00	00:32:00	00:27:00	3 runder
3	Stein	Andresen	Senior	00:05:00	00:35:44	00:30:44	3 runder
4	Andreas	Rønningen	Senior	00:07:30	00:40:06	00:32:36	4 runder